
 

 15 / 29 

REV.01 2017 

 

MOTOR – REDUCTION GEAR GROUP TAV.4.0 ED. 03/17 

quang
Oval



 

 16 / 29 

REV.01 2017 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK 

1 0201069 Screw M10X55 - GB/T5780  6  

2 0205011 Washer D.10 - GB/T97.1  8  

3 YC1-3010872 Top gear box 1  

4 0202049 Screw M8X30 - GB/T70.1  10  

5 0213011 Elastic pin 8X20- GB/T119.1  2  

6 0214006 Bearing 6212-2RS - GB/T276  1  

7 YC1-3199596 Gear box pulley 1  

8 0204013 Nut M14 - GB/T6172.1 1  

9 0511052 V belt A580 1  

10 0205017 Washer D.14 - GB/T97.1  1  

11 0606005 O-ring 34.5X3.55 - GB/T3452.1 1  

12 YC1-4296942 Seal  1  

13 0213028 Tab 6X18 - GB/T1096  1  

14 0209009 Screw M8X16 - GB/T80  1  

15 YC1-3000166 Motor pulley 1  

16 202W-ZYDJPJ Tab 6X30 - GB/T1096 1  

17 0213027 Tab 16X70 - GB/T1096  1  

18 YC1-3010885 Helical gear stud 1  

19 YC1-3010883 Worm 1  

20 0214007 Bearing 30204 - GB/T297 2  

21 YC1-3010886 Seal cap 1  

22 0202030 Screw M6X10 - GB/T70.1  2  

23 0212010 Seeger D.60 - GB/T894.1  1  

24 YC1-3015537 Helical gear 1  

25 0214005 Bearing 6212 - GB/T276  1  

26 YC1-3010873 Bottom gear box 1  

27 0204004 Nut M8 - GB/T889.1  10  

MOTOR – REDUCTION GEAR GROUP TAV.4.0 ED. 03/17 

quang
Highlight




